Bib No.
285
397
323
296
282
333
347
351
289
281
373
258
398
229
387
328
291
299
292
290
226
391
286
294
295
298
375
245
327
381
384
393
386
297
383
399
300
388
278

QRS WINTER EDITION 2018

Name

Bernard McCullagh
Quentin Parent

lan Kennedy
Francois Pujo
Andrew Stevens
Kieran O Sullivan
Majid Mohamed
Marcus Angell
Chadi Wehbe
Andrew Finn
Mohammed Alsulaiti
Alf Ziegler
Mohamed Al-Khatib
Abdurrahman Gefuri
Russell Sinclair
Jonathan Thornton
David Burger
Guillaume Chamroux
David Finney
Charlie Eastwood
Abdulla Aljabri
Sebastian Skowron
Brendan Hogan
Edward Dowling
Francisco Cerdeira
Graham Panton
Monther Abu-Gaoud
Ahmed Elmasoudi
John Smith

Noel Woods

Pratik Behera
Tjaart Van Der Walt
Ramelo Remo
Gabriel Turculet
Philip Pearce
Abdulla Albakri
Hamad Aljabri
Sabarinath Ravichandran
Amr Aboulwafa

Race 2

MIA PARK
Friday 16 February 2018

Gender Nationality
Male Irish
Male Belgian
Male British
Male French
Male British
Male Irish
Male Moroccan
Male British
Male Lebanese
Male British
Male Qatari
Male German
Male Egyptian
Male British
Male British
Male British
Male Australian
Male French
Male British
Male Irish
Male Qatari
Male Polish
Male Irish
Male Irish
Male Portuguese
Male British
Male Jordanian
Male Egyptian
Male British
Male Irish
Male Indian
Male South African
Male Filipino
Male Romanian
Male British
Male Qatari
Male Qatari
Male Indian

Male Egyptian

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
00:34:57
00:36:59
00:40:29
00:41:38
00:41:43
00:42:05
00:42:10
00:42:47
00:43:09
00:43:49
00:44:40
00:45:28
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:40
00:48:01
00:48:16
00:48:26
00:49:02
00:49:44
00:50:28
00:52:10
00:53:31
00:54:06
00:54:31
00:54:43
00:55:12
00:55:30
00:56:28
00:56:28
00:59:20
01:01:10
01:02:04
01:03:18
01:04:33
01:10:37
01:10:41
01:17:40
01:25:32

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
376
325
380
324
353
288
390
283
304
377
330
331
332
334
396
329
263
343
279
266
379
287
392
255
389
280
335
307

Name
Naome Teleko
Jessica Stribbling

Nicolette Van Heerden

Isobel Bushell
Mary Anderson
Caroline Parsons
Sanela Glavan
Anna Beattie
Heather Targett
Natalia Guilarte
Karine Sanchez
Kate Goddard
Kayla Bastien
Laura Hardy
Wendy Briggs
Jowhara Algahtani
Alida Van Der Walt
Maire Costello
Ana Santos
Amanda Dobison
Nicola Lindsay
Bryna Chrismas
Sheryl Guynn
Aimee Price

Sally Hay

Ana Maria Reischel
Laurie Barber
Hilary Livingston

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
South African
British
South African
British
American
British
Croatian
Australian
British
Spanish
French
Australian
American
Irish
British
Qatari
South African
Irish
Filipino
British
Scottish
British
American
British
British
Chilean
American
Canadian

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
00:45:42
00:47:49
00:48:35
00:48:48
00:49:35
00:50:05
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:54:41
00:56:07
00:56:11
00:59:25
00:59:30
00:59:31
01:00:03
01:00:18
01:01:.02
01:01:10
01:02:50
01:02:59
01:03:27
01:03:39
01:05:14
01:06:03
01:06:22
01:07:41
01:09:05
01:21:30

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
847
827
823
853
831
873
818
811
834
844
814
860
869
810
859
856
826
821
874
858
839
824
857
825
870
862
801
843
809
864
803

Name

Nikola Glavan
Haytham Soliman
Guillaume Alinier
Peter Bohan

Ibrahim Raafat

Rhys Davies

Dirk-Jan Kruitbosch
Andrew Woodhouse
Kristofer Knott

Nasser Alnoaimmi
Arjun Shetty

Saad Muhammad
Tariq Abudayeh
Andres Perez

Saad Laws

Prem Krishna

Hans - Joerg Kuck
Fadzil Yahya

Steven Morrison
Robin Muller
Mohamamd Zayed Gharaibeh
Guillen Royce Ojastro
Rashid Alsulaiti
Gunter Baum

Tiago Calhau

Sally Mahmoud Dahloush
Abdulrahman Al Baker
Nadim Demir

Amit Sapra

Shamil Abdul Rasheed
Alexandr lvanov

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nationality
Croatian
Egyptian

French
British
Egyptian
British
Dutch
English
Scottish
Qatari
Indian
Pakistani
American
Spanish
American
Indian
German
Malaysian
Scottish
South African
Jordanian
Filipino
Qatari
German
Portuguese
Jordanian
Qatari
Bosnian
Indian
Indian
Russian

Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
00:19:25
00:19:55
00:20:07
00:20:43
00:21:18
00:21:44
00:21:49
00:22:05
00:22:30
00:23:09
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:24:23
00:24:24
00:25:09
00:25:20
00:25:23
00:25:26
00:25:26
00:25:47
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:29:02
00:29:19
00:30:08
00:32:30
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:35:19
00:36:37
00:37:00

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
837
833
828
813
863
855
875
876
850
868
806
872
820
816
804
807
819
812
841
822
835
836
849
832
394
848
808
846
866
802

Name

Melissa Knott

Karin Baum

Helen Dobson
Anna-Karin Svedberg
Samantha English
Phoebe Lawrie
Melissa Woods
Kristina Dispo

Nora Elwahabi

Stephanie Wolstenholme

Alina Panourgia
Carla Davies

Emily Lane

Caz Jude

Alexandra Burton
Alison Ring
Elizabeth Lance
Anika Versteeg
Muneera Alkuwari
Gemma Turner

Lea Agcanas

Ma Mercedes Mendoza
Noora Al Ghanim
Jaime Ladawn Roya
Tuedon Morgan
Noor Suleiman
Ameena Yashi
Nikhila Azeez
Shreya Suraj

Aesah Salleh

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Australian
Austrian
British
Swedish
Canadian
British
American
American
British
British
Russian
Australian
British
British
British
British
American
South African
Qatari
British
Filipino
Filipino
Qatari
American
British
Jordanian
Indian
Indian
Indian
Malaysian

Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
00:22:35
00:23:22
00:23:47
00:23:59
00:24:35
00:26:04
00:27:03
00:28:09
00:29:32
00:30:17
00:30:39
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:32:01
00:32:10
00:32:16
00:32:40
00:32:43
00:34:42
00:35:04
00:35:40
00:35:44
00:36:18
00:38:42
00:39:40
00:40:06
00:46:36
00:46:36
00:51:15
00:51:39

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
1533
1524
1531
1532
1530

1537
1538
1529
1521
1534

Bib No.
1109
1105
1108
1096
1107
1099
1066
1106

1104
1098
1087
1095

Name

Mohammed Ahmed Hassan

Bjern Kruitbosch
Guillanam Alinier
Meshal Algahtani
Edan Lord

Rose McMahon
Zara Rahim

Dina Fadzil
Bedour Algahtani
Muneera Gazah

Name

Rayyan Quadri
Mekaal Rahim
Prillanam Alinier
Arlo Clune

Oliver Southern
Jake Franklin
Ahmad Dani Fadzil
Noah Muller

Lilly Kruitbosch
Gabiriella Franklin
Anouk Kruitbosch
Anvi Sapra

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Egyptian
Dutch
French
Qatari
British

British
Canadian
Malaysian

Qatari

Qatari

Nationality
Canadian
Canadian

French
British
British
British
Malaysian
South African

Dutch
British
Dutch
Indian

Distance
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

Distance
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

Time
00:13:11
00:13:18
00:14:13
00:14:37
00:20:57

00:14:03
00:16:58
00:20:44
00:38:38
00:38:38

Time
00:12:33
00:13:27
00:14:12
00:15:43
00:16:53
00:17:33
00:18:21
00:21:42

00:13:33
00:13:41
00:16:26
00:25:59

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



