## **QRS WINTER EDITION 2018**

## Race 2

## **MIA PARK**

## Friday 16 February 2018

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Nationality	Distance	Time	Position
285	Bernard McCullagh	Male	Irish	10K	00:34:57	M1
397	Quentin Parent	Male	Belgian	10K	00:36:59	M2
323	lan Kennedy	Male	British	10K	00:40:29	М3
296	Francois Pujo	Male	French	10K	00:41:38	
282	Andrew Stevens	Male	British	10K	00:41:43	
333	Kieran O Sullivan	Male	Irish	10K	00:42:05	
347	Majid Mohamed	Male	Moroccan	10K	00:42:10	
351	Marcus Angell	Male	British	10K	00:42:47	
289	Chadi Wehbe	Male	Lebanese	10K	00:43:09	
281	Andrew Finn	Male	British	10K	00:43:49	
373	Mohammed Alsulaiti	Male	Qatari	10K	00:44:40	
258	Alf Ziegler	Male	German	10K	00:45:28	
398	Mohamed Al-Khatib	Male	Egyptian	10K	00:47:30	
229	Abdurrahman Gefuri	Male	British	10K	00:47:31	
387	Russell Sinclair	Male	British	10K	00:47:40	
328	Jonathan Thornton	Male	British	10K	00:48:01	
291	David Burger	Male	Australian	10K	00:48:16	
299	Guillaume Chamroux	Male	French	10K	00:48:26	
292	David Finney	Male	British	10K	00:49:02	
290	Charlie Eastwood	Male	Irish	10K	00:49:44	
226	Abdulla Aljabri	Male	Qatari	10K	00:50:28	
391	Sebastian Skowron	Male	Polish	10K	00:52:10	
286	Brendan Hogan	Male	Irish	10K	00:53:31	
294	Edward Dowling	Male	Irish	10K	00:54:06	
295	Francisco Cerdeira	Male	Portuguese	10K	00:54:31	
298	Graham Panton	Male	British	10K	00:54:43	
375	Monther Abu-Gaoud	Male	Jordanian	10K	00:55:12	
245	Ahmed Elmasoudi	Male	Egyptian	10K	00:55:30	
327	John Smith	Male	British	10K	00:56:28	
381	Noel Woods	Male	Irish	10K	00:56:28	
384	Pratik Behera	Male	Indian	10K	00:59:20	
393	Tjaart Van Der Walt	Male	South African	10K	01:01:10	
386	Ramelo Remo	Male	Filipino	10K	01:02:04	
297	Gabriel Turculet	Male	Romanian	10K	01:03:18	
383	Philip Pearce	Male	British	10K	01:04:33	
399	Abdulla Albakri	Male	Qatari	10K	01:10:37	
300	Hamad Aljabri	Male	Qatari	10K	01:10:41	
388	Sabarinath Ravichandran	Male	Indian	10K	01:17:40	
278	Amr Aboulwafa	Male	Egyptian	10K	01:25:32	

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Nationality	Distance	Time	Position
376	Naome Teleko	Female	South African	10K	00:45:42	F1
325	Jessica Stribbling	Female	British	10K	00:47:49	F2
380	Nicolette Van Heerden	Female	South African	10K	00:48:35	F3
324	Isobel Bushell	Female	British	10K	00:48:48	
353	Mary Anderson	Female	American	10K	00:49:35	
288	Caroline Parsons	Female	British	10K	00:50:05	
390	Sanela Glavan	Female	Croatian	10K	00:50:36	
283	Anna Beattie	Female	Australian	10K	00:50:38	
304	Heather Targett	Female	British	10K	00:54:41	
377	Natalia Guilarte	Female	Spanish	10K	00:56:07	
330	Karine Sanchez	Female	French	10K	00:56:11	
331	Kate Goddard	Female	Australian	10K	00:59:25	
332	Kayla Bastien	Female	American	10K	00:59:30	
334	Laura Hardy	Female	Irish	10K	00:59:31	
396	Wendy Briggs	Female	British	10K	01:00:03	
329	Jowhara Alqahtani	Female	Qatari	10K	01:00:18	
263	Alida Van Der Walt	Female	South African	10K	01:01:02	
343	Maire Costello	Female	Irish	10K	01:01:10	
279	Ana Santos	Female	Filipino	10K	01:02:50	
266	Amanda Dobison	Female	British	10K	01:02:59	
379	Nicola Lindsay	Female	Scottish	10K	01:03:27	
287	Bryna Chrismas	Female	British	10K	01:03:39	
392	Sheryl Guynn	Female	American	10K	01:05:14	
255	Aimee Price	Female	British	10K	01:06:03	
389	Sally Hay	Female	British	10K	01:06:22	
280	Ana Maria Reischel	Female	Chilean	10K	01:07:41	
335	Laurie Barber	Female	American	10K	01:09:05	
307	Hilary Livingston	Female	Canadian	10K	01:21:30	

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Nationality	Distance	Time	Position
847	Nikola Glavan	Male	Croatian	5K	00:19:25	M1
827	Haytham Soliman	Male	Egyptian	5K	00:19:55	M2
823	Guillaume Alinier	Male	French	5K	00:20:07	М3
853	Peter Bohan	Male	British	5K	00:20:43	
831	Ibrahim Raafat	Male	Egyptian	5K	00:21:18	
873	Rhys Davies	Male	British	5K	00:21:44	
818	Dirk-Jan Kruitbosch	Male	Dutch	5K	00:21:49	
811	Andrew Woodhouse	Male	English	5K	00:22:05	
834	Kristofer Knott	Male	Scottish	5K	00:22:30	
844	Nasser Alnoaimmi	Male	Qatari	5K	00:23:09	
814	Arjun Shetty	Male	Indian	5K	00:23:30	
860	Saad Muhammad	Male	Pakistani	5K	00:23:35	
869	Tariq Abudayeh	Male	American	5K	00:24:23	
810	Andres Perez	Male	Spanish	5K	00:24:24	
859	Saad Laws	Male	American	5K	00:25:09	
856	Prem Krishna	Male	Indian	5K	00:25:20	
826	Hans - Joerg Kuck	Male	German	5K	00:25:23	
821	Fadzil Yahya	Male	Malaysian	5K	00:25:26	
874	Steven Morrison	Male	Scottish	5K	00:25:26	
858	Robin Muller	Male	South African	5K	00:25:47	
839	Mohamamd Zayed Gharaibeh	Male	Jordanian	5K	00:28:08	
824	Guillen Royce Ojastro	Male	Filipino	5K	00:28:09	
857	Rashid Alsulaiti	Male	Qatari	5K	00:29:02	
825	Gunter Baum	Male	German	5K	00:29:19	
870	Tiago Calhau	Male	Portuguese	5K	00:30:08	
862	Sally Mahmoud Dahloush	Male	Jordanian	5K	00:32:30	
801	Abdulrahman Al Baker	Male	Qatari	5K	00:33:12	
843	Nadim Demir	Male	Bosnian	5K	00:33:12	
809	Amit Sapra	Male	Indian	5K	00:35:19	
864	Shamil Abdul Rasheed	Male	Indian	5K	00:36:37	
803	Alexandr Ivanov	Male	Russian	5K	00:37:00	

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Nationality	Distance	Time	Position
837	Melissa Knott	Female	Australian	5K	00:22:35	F1
833	Karin Baum	Female	Austrian	5K	00:23:22	F2
828	Helen Dobson	Female	British	5K	00:23:47	F3
813	Anna-Karin Svedberg	Female	Swedish	5K	00:23:59	
863	Samantha English	Female	Canadian	5K	00:24:35	
855	Phoebe Lawrie	Female	British	5K	00:26:04	
875	Melissa Woods	Female	American	5K	00:27:03	
876	Kristina Dispo	Female	American	5K	00:28:09	
850	Nora Elwahabi	Female	British	5K	00:29:32	
868	Stephanie Wolstenholme	Female	British	5K	00:30:17	
806	Alina Panourgia	Female	Russian	5K	00:30:39	
872	Carla Davies	Female	Australian	5K	00:31:27	
820	Emily Lane	Female	British	5K	00:31:29	
816	Caz Jude	Female	British	5K	00:32:01	
804	Alexandra Burton	Female	British	5K	00:32:10	
807	Alison Ring	Female	British	5K	00:32:16	
819	Elizabeth Lance	Female	American	5K	00:32:40	
812	Anika Versteeg	Female	South African	5K	00:32:43	
841	Muneera Alkuwari	Female	Qatari	5K	00:34:42	
822	Gemma Turner	Female	British	5K	00:35:04	
835	Lea Agcanas	Female	Filipino	5K	00:35:40	
836	Ma Mercedes Mendoza	Female	Filipino	5K	00:35:44	
849	Noora Al Ghanim	Female	Qatari	5K	00:36:18	
832	Jaime Ladawn Roya	Female	American	5K	00:38:42	
394	Tuedon Morgan	Female	British	5K	00:39:40	
848	Noor Suleiman	Female	Jordanian	5K	00:40:06	
808	Ameena Yashi	Female	Indian	5K	00:46:36	
846	Nikhila Azeez	Female	Indian	5K	00:46:36	
866	Shreya Suraj	Female	Indian	5K	00:51:15	
802	Aesah Salleh	Female	Malaysian	5K	00:51:39	

Bib No.	Name	Gender	Nationality	Distance	Time	Position
1533	Mohammed Ahmed Hassan	Male	Egyptian	3K Secondary	00:13:11	M1
1524	Bjørn Kruitbosch	Male	Dutch	3K Secondary	00:13:18	M2
1531	Guillanam Alinier	Male	French	3K Secondary	00:14:13	М3
1532	Meshal Alqahtani	Male	Qatari	3K Secondary	00:14:37	
1530	Edan Lord	Male	British	3K Secondary	00:20:57	
1537	Rose McMahon	Female	British	3K Secondary	00:14:03	F1
1538	Zara Rahim	Female	Canadian	3K Secondary	00:16:58	F2
1529	Dina Fadzil	Female	Malaysian	3K Secondary	00:20:44	F3
1521	Bedour Algahtani	Female	Qatari	3K Secondary	00:38:38	
1534	Muneera Gazah	Female	Qatari	3K Secondary	00:38:38	
Bib No.	Name	Gender	Nationality	Distance	Time	Position
1109	Rayyan Quadri	Male	Canadian	3K Primary	00:12:33	M1
1105	Mekaal Rahim	Male	Canadian	3K Primary	00:13:27	M2
1108	Prillanam Alinier	Male	French	3K Primary	00:14:12	М3
1096	Arlo Clune	Male	British	3K Primary	00:15:43	
1107	Oliver Southern	Male	British	3K Primary	00:16:53	
1099	Jake Franklin	Male	British	3K Primary	00:17:33	
1066	Ahmad Dani Fadzil	Male	Malaysian	3K Primary	00:18:21	
1106	Noah Muller	Male	South African	3K Primary	00:21:42	
1104	Lilly Kruitbosch	Female	Dutch	3K Primary	00:13:33	F1
1098	Gabriella Franklin	Female	British	3K Primary	00:13:41	F2
1087	Anouk Kruitbosch	Female	Dutch	3K Primary	00:16:26	F3
1095	Anvi Sapra	Female	Indian	3K Primary	00:25:59	